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Enclosure No. 1 

 

ELEMENTARY 

 

   

AMOUNT DATE 

No. NAME OF SCHOOL 
NAME OF SCHOOL 

HEAD 

1 Mauban South CES II NORA ASTRONOMO 7,500 June 21, 2022 

2 Unisan CES RONALDO GARCIA 8,008 June 21, 2022 

 

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

 

      AMOUNT DATE 
No. SCHOOLS SCHOOL HEADS 

1 BAGONG SILANG NHS EMELYN C. MEDRANO 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

2 BUTANGUIAD NHS MARILYN REGENCIA 18,794.18 June 21, 2022 

3 
CABONG INTEGRATED 
SCHOOL VIVIAN SANTISO 18,794.18 June 21, 2022 

4 CASAY NHS 
MARIA TERESA 
ALVASAN 52,623.72 June 21, 2022 

5 CASTANAS NHS FELICIDAD M. DE GUIA 52,623.72 June 21, 2022 

6 
JONGO NHS (COGORIN 
IBABA NHS-Jongo Ext.) DAISY ZAMORA 18,794.18 June 21, 2022 

7 DANLAGAN NHS EDNA CABRERA 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

8 DOONGAN ILAYA NHS RUEL B. LOVERIA 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

9 
GOV. ANACLETO ALCALA 
NHS JESSON PARALE 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

10 HINGUIWIN NHS JENNIFER AYAPANA 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

11 HUYON-UYON NHS FRANCIS ODIAME 18,794.18 June 21, 2022 

12 PAKIING NHS MIGUEL RANIDO JR. 37,588.37 June 21, 2022 

13 

PATABOG NHS(DONA 
FRANCISCA ALVAREZ 
REJANO IS) AIRNE IDEA     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 

14 PILI NHS 
MARIBEL M. 
ALCANTARA     52,623.72  June 21, 2022 

15 PUGON NHS RAFAEL M. CORREA     18,794.18  June 21, 2022 

16 
SAN ROQUE NHS-
CATANAUAN REYMAR L. DE ROSAS     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 
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17 STA. LUCIA NHS-DOLORES 
RICARDO L. DE 
GUZMAN     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 

18 QUEZON SCIENCE HS 
CARLA MARIE D. 
CARANDANG     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 

19 STO. NINO NHS LORIEME M. REANA     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 

20 
BUENAVISTA NHS-SAN 
PEDRO NHS ANNEX 

MELODY DE LOS 
REYES     18,794.18  June 21, 2022 

21 
EMILIO QUIZON NHS 
(CAMFLORA NHS ANNEX) FELIX M. ALEGRE     37,588.37  June 21, 2022 

22 
DR. PANFILO CASTRO 
NHS-MASALUKOT I ANNEX AMELIA LARAYA     52,623.72  June 21, 2022 

23 

JUANITO C. WAGAN NHS 
(SAN ANTONIO NHS 
ANNEX) 

CHRISTOPHER M. DE 
OCAMPO     18,794.18  June 21, 2022 

24 BARANGAY BURGOS NHS WINDELL NANAGAS     18,794.18  June 21, 2022 

25 SARIAYA NHS 
VENERANDA DE LOS 
SANTOS     52,623.72  June 21, 2022 

26 BUKAL SUR NHS VIOLETA T. CATAPIA     75,176.74  June 21, 2022 

27 
SAN ISIDRO NHS, 
CATANAUAN MARILOU T. BAñAL     52,623.72  June 21, 2022 

28 

PAARALANG 
SEKUNDARYA NG 
HENERAL NAKAR GREGORIO I. RACELIS     75,176.74  June 21, 2022 

29 TONGOHIN NHS RAMON M. ABRACIA     75,176.74  June 21, 2022 

30 LOPEZ NCHS MARINA R. ABUEVA     90,212.09  June 21, 2022 

31 HONDAGUA NHS ERIC A. MOLINES     52,623.72  June 21, 2022 

32 CAMFLORA NHS FELIX M. ALEGRE     90,212.09  June 21, 2022 

33 
LUTUCAN INTEGRATED 
NHS FELIZA B. QUEVADA     90,212.09  June 21, 2022 

34 CANDA NHS 
MARILOU L. 
VILLANUEVA     75,176.74  June 21, 2022 

35 RECTO MNHS ODESSA B. MANGUIAT     90,212.09  June 21, 2022 

36 ATIMONAN NCHS RENE PORTADES     97,729.76  June 21, 2022 

 
SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 
 

1 
CABONG INTEGRATED 
SCHOOL VIVIAN SANTISO         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

2 
DR. PANFILO CASTRO NHS-
Masalukot I AMELIA LARAYA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

3 BUKAL SUR N HS VIOLETA T. CATAPIA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

4 DOONGAN ILAYA NHS RUEL B. LOVERIA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 
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5 
SAN ISIDRO NHS, 
CATANAUAN MARILOU T. BAñAL         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

6 SAN ROQUE NHS REYMAR L. DE ROSAS         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

7 QUEZON SCIENCE HS 
CARLA MARIE D. 
CARANDANG         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

8 STA. LUCIA NHS-DOLORES 
RICARDO L. DE 
GUZMAN         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

9 
PAARALANG SEKUNDARYA 
NG HENERAL NAKAR GREGORIO I. RACELIS         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

10 TONGOHIN NHS RAMON M. ABRACIA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

11 
JONGO NHS (COGORIN 
IBABA NHS-Jongo Ext.) DAISY A. ZAMORA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

12 LOPEZ NCHS MARINA R. ABUEVA         4,823.00  June 21, 2022 

13 HONDAGUA NHS ERIC A. MOLINES         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

14 PAKIING NHS MIGUEL RANIDO         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

15 PATABOG NHS AIRNE IDEA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

16 DANLAGAN NHS EDNA CABRERA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

17 HINGUIWIN NHS JENNIFER AYAPANA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

18 
EMILIO QUIZON NHS 
(CAMFLORA NHS ANNEX) FELIX M. ALEGRE         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

19 CAMFLORA NHS FELIX M. ALEGRE         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

20 BUTANGUIAD NHS MARILYN REGENCIA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

21 CASAY NHS 
MARIA TERESA 
ALVASAN         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

22 HUYON-UYON NHS FRANCIS ODIAME         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

23 PUGON NHS RAFAEL M. CORREA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

24 STO. NINO NHS LORIEME M. REANA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

25 CASTANAS NHS FELICIDAD M. DE GUIA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

26 
GOV. ANACLETO ALCALA 
NHS JESSON PARALE         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

27 LUTUCAN INHS FELIZA B. QUEVADA         4,822.00  June 21, 2022 

28 PILI NHS 
MARIBEL M. 
ALCANTARA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

29 CANDA NHS 
MARILOU L. 
VILLANUEVA         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

30 BAGONG SILANG NHS EMELYN C. MEDRANO         4,000.00  June 21, 2022 

31 RECTO MNHS ODESSA B. MANGUIAT         4,822.00  June 21, 2022 

 

 


